Annexure

Name of Corporate Debtor : SOHANAA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED Date of commencement of CIRP:  09.04.2024 List of creditors as on:  30.04.2024
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) Amount (in Rs.)
Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount
Amount u Amount
Amount % of of of any Amount of claim
. Amount of Nature Whether § . . mutual of claim Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor . . R covered Voting |contingen under R
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Claimed of Related N dues, that not L if any
X . by Share in t . verificatio
Admitted claim Party? R may be | admitted
guarntee CoC claim n
set off

1 P C Media Systems Ltd. 23-04-2024 16,78,69,384 16,78,69,384 | Unsecured - No 100% - - - -
Financial
Creditor

2 Sheal Oswal 23-04-2024 1,61,54,740 1,61,54,740 | Unsecured - |Yes - - - - -
Financial
Creditor

3 Murari Lal Puri 23-04-2024 10,000 10,000 | Unsecured - |Yes - - - - -
Financial
Creditor

Total 18,40,34,124 18,40,34,124




